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MATERIAL & FINISH

DRAWN BY :

DATE :

HEAT TREATMENT

ENGG APP'D :

APP'D BY:

Gen. Tol.
±0.1mm
±0.2°

Surface
Finish Ra
Scale:
Sht. Size:

REV. ZONE D E S C R I P T I O N DRG REV BY DATE

1.6

DESC : Part  No. REV.

A4

19p_cc_al_1_5 P61B01004 A

ORIGINALA 17-10-2022

Rajana

17-10-2022

1 : 2

1.
5

194.4

194.4

65
.9

34
.9

13

9`0.05 TYP 19.6`0.05 TYP

18.8`0.05 TYP 19.6`0.05 TYP

39
48.8

97.2

97.5

10.8

34
.9

13

10.8

107.3
156

165.8

175.6

7.
5`

0.
05

 T
YP

17
`

0.
1 

TY
P

38 x Ø11

12 x Ø2.5
6 x Ø3

ISOMETRIC VIEW
SCALE 1:4

FLAT PATTERN

R1 TYP

R1 TYP

NOTES:
1. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
    LINEAR TOLERANCE : ±0.2 MM
    LINEAR TOLERANCE OF HOLES : ±0.1MM
2. SUGGESTED MANUFACTURING PROCESS:
    A.) LASER CUTTING
3. SURFACE FINISH FOR FRONT AND BOTTOM SURFACES
    SHOULD BE LESS THAN 32 MICRON AFTER NICKEL PLATING.
4. REMOVE SHARP EDGE & BURR
5. ALL HOLES SHOULD BE IN PERFECT FORM, HOLES
    SHOULD NOT BE DEFORMED

AL 5052 H32
NICKEL COATING
20 Microns

c 0.2A

f 0.2 A
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